Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Parkin - (979943) - Stockton ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.13
2:46.20
2:46.98
2:48.88
2:49.99
2:50.58
2:50.80
2:52.54
2:53.54
2:54.01
2:57.24
3:00.82
3:02.54
3:03.04
3:06.83
3:13.43
3:32.84
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Date

11/12/16
26/11/16
25/09/16
18/06/16
15/05/16
03/05/15

Meet

Swim In To Christmas

Billingham Autumn Meet

Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet
Billingham May Day Invitational Time Trial
P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
BOSSS Spring Gala

Billingham Club Championships

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet

BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet
Newburn New Year Graded Meet
Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013
South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet

Borough of Stockton Time Trials
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Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Billingham
Billingham
Billingham

Billingham

Bo Stockton

Billingham

Bo Stockton

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Stockton

Club Swam Under
Billingham
Billingham
Billingham
Billingham

Billingham

Level

W W W w w

W W W w N

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:49.99
2:50.58
2:53.54
2:54.01
2:57.24
3:03.04
3:00.82
3:06.83
3:02.54
3:13.43
3:32.84

Copyright 2024

368
364
346
343
325
295
306
277
297
250
187

11/01/15
15/11/14
20/09/14
08/06/14
05/04/14
18/01/14
17/11/13
26/10/13
21/09/13
20/04/13
111112

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival

Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet

Borough of Stockton Time Trials

Stanley
Billingham
Durham

Stanley
Billingham
Stanley
Billingham
Chester-le-Street
Durham
Hebburn

Billingham

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Stockton

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

B S > B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



