Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Parkin - (979943) - Stockton ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.13	416	Н	11/12/16	Swim In To Christmas	Billingham	Billingham	3
2:46.20	394	Н	25/09/16	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Billingham	3
2:46.98	388	Н	18/06/16	Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Billingham	3
2:48.88	375	Н	15/05/16	Billingham May Day Invitational Time Trial	Billingham	Billingham	3
2:49.99	368	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
2:50.58	364	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Bo Stockton	3
2:50.80	363	Н	03/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
2:52.54	352	Н	26/11/16	Billingham Club Championships	Billingham	Billingham	4
2:53.54	346	F	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Bo Stockton	3
2:54.01	343	Н	08/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley		3
2:57.24	325	Н	05/04/14	BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
3:00.82	306	Н	17/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Stockton	3
3:02.54	297	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
3:03.04	295	Н	18/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Stockton	3
3:06.83	277	Н	26/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Stockton	3
3:13.43	250	Н	20/04/13	South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet	Hebburn	Stockton	3
3:32.84	187	Н	11/11/12	Borough of Stockton Time Trials	Billingham	Stockton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.13	416	Н	11/12/16	Swim In To Christmas	Billingham	Billingham	3
2:52.54	352	Н	26/11/16	Billingham Club Championships	Billingham	Billingham	4
2:46.20	394	Н	25/09/16	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Billingham	3
2:46.98	388	Н	18/06/16	Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Billingham	3
2:48.88	375	Н	15/05/16	Billingham May Day Invitational Time Trial	Billingham	Billingham	3
2:50.80 Copyright 2024	363 4	Н	03/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham	Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:49.99	368	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
2:50.58	364	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Bo Stockton	3
2:53.54	346	F	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Bo Stockton	3
2:54.01	343	Н	08/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley		3
2:57.24	325	Н	05/04/14	BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
3:03.04	295	Н	18/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Stockton	3
3:00.82	306	Н	17/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Stockton	3
3:06.83	277	Н	26/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Stockton	3
3:02.54	297	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
3:13.43	250	Н	20/04/13	South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet	Hebburn	Stockton	3
3:32.84	187	Н	11/11/12	Borough of Stockton Time Trials	Billingham	Stockton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS